PARCEL
NUMBER

FERMANENT

05-01-407-043

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

82 FT

ADDRESS
OF
PROPERTY

14
13 ENON HILLS 1 ALL PTS EA

DATE

NAME OF OWNER

L=-27-T
12-16-7
4-3-86
6-6-86

2-5-90
4-9-98

LEWIS CONSTRUCTION INC,
BENSON, MILDRED E

PARSLEY CHARLES E & MARCELLA L

KONING ALBERT W & LINDA L

KONING ALBERT W
PEPIN MICHAEL R & RICKI S

22 - REMINGTON RAND OFFICE SYSTEMS 11

C‘F‘ 37.90
C.F. 81.00

c.r‘ ”.“
NO C.F.

SP 130,000

EREE=131 RRNT-34485




